Tyco reserves the right to change the content without notice. KTMNM-0010-EN-1004
Copyright© 2010 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved.
KTM V-port Control Ball Valves
Full bore and Reduced bore
Technical data
: Full bore W0600
25mm to 300mm (1” to 12”)
: Reduced bore W0400

Tyco reserves the right to change the content without notice Page 8
Copyright© 2010 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved.
KTM Model Coding System
W0401 –
21
K
3
62
4
3L
5
A15
6
SF
7
25
8
–
9
Valve
Code
Sub
Code
Example. W0401 K– 62 • 3L A15 SF 25
Special
Feature
Body
Code
Trim
Code
Flange
Code
Connection
Code
Size
Code
Option
Code
1
Valve Code Description
ASME JIS
W0601 150 10K Full bore, 25mm to 300mm
W0602 300 20K Full bore, 25mm to 250mm
W0401 150 10K Reduced bore, 40mm to 500mm
W0402 300 20K Reduced bore, 40mm to 300mm
6
Flange Code Description
ASME
A15 ASME Class 150
A30 ASME Class 300
JIS
J10 JIS 10K
J20 JIS 20K
(JPI also available)
7
Connection
Code Description
Blank Raised Face
SF Smooth Finish 125 to 250 AARH
8
Size Code mm Inch
25 25 1
40 40 11/2
50 50 2
65 65 21/2
80 80 3
100 100 4
125 125 5
150 150 6
200 200 8
250 250 10
300 300 12
350 350 14